MeOS 2024-09-27 00:07:09, AUS, (1/8)

Start List — JEC 2024 - Sprint

2024-09-27

AUS

10:38
11:31
11:46
11:49

AUT

10:10
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:31
10:37
10:42
10:45
10:53
11:01
11:11
11:20
11:26
11:27
11:35
11:36
11:40
11:58

BEL

10:03
10:20
10:43
11:15
11:19

338
426
441
444

310
115
322
130
331
337
142
145
153
361
406
415
220
422
229
431
435
453

303
320
343
410
213

Hugo Taunton Burnet
Tommy Heap

Toby Cazzolato
Callum White

Lauri Urbanek
Kiara Piskorz
Niklas Ochenbauer
Camilla Aigmuller
Moritz Greiner
Maximilian Rass
Laura Venhauer
Emily Adenstedt
Charlotte Brischnik
Jonas Meizer
Moritz Czech

Elias Schafer
Corinna Biel
Gustav Greiner
Theresa Monsberger
Elias Monsberger
Jacopo Stocher
David Rapotz

Mats De Smul
Arnaud Mazy
Mathis Brouwier
Rune De Clercq
Maya Renard

8523992
8644566
8300104
8065053

8400584
8088066
8320832
8000073
8180906
8060919
8122000
8100016
8110337
8071007
8377373
8482590
8031005
8680107
8120305
8288222
8002552
8003505

8006146
8518931
8020606
8383240
8199299

M-18
M-20
M-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
M-20
M-20

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-20
W-20



11:44
11:51
11:55

CZE

10:07
10:10
10:18
10:20
10:27
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:47
10:49
10:53
11:00
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:34
11:36
11:43
11:44
11:52
11:53
12:02

DEN

10:08
10:08
10:14
10:18
10:26
10:27

238
245
450

307
110
318
120
127
330
340
140
347
149
353
160
206
411
214
420
222
429
230
237
439
246
448
457

308
108
314
118
126
327

Tille De Smul
Sarah Rooman
Jorn Kennis

Tomas Kucera
Viktorie Skachova
Tomas Urbanek
Katerina Koziskova
Katerina Douskova
Prokop Tomasek
Filip Hanus

Hana Vitkova
Ondrej Brosch
Katerina Stepova
Vladimir Srb
Barbora Holasova
Kristyna Matyasova
Jiri Donda
Michaela Novotna
Adam Zridkavesely
Lucie Krejcova
Martin Gajda

Lucie Dittrichova
Michaela Metelkova
Vilém Bednarik
Marketa Rotkova
Jan Strycek

Daniel Bolehovsky

Niels Elton Jokumsen

Sofie Dupont

Mads Christian Maarup

Ingrid Nygaard
Sigrid Nielsen
Erik Grgnborg
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8448000
8660031
8668961

8660418
8080810
8670828
8008298
8123459
8226402
8116669
8226390
8660437
8508111
8667506
8660378
8116690
8032771
8013862
8660411
8517325
8656715
8655378
8116745
8670461
8660409
8028870
8414097

8009163
8515232
8664250
8033384
8381028
8505433

W-20
W-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18



10:32
10:38
10:41
10:44
10:58
10:58
11:09
11:21
11:21
11:32
11:32
11:48

EST

10:13
10:28
10:28
10:33
10:43
11:01
11:02
11:08
11:12

FIN

10:02
10:21
10:22
10:36
10:48
10:52
10:59
11:00
11:05
11:07
11:14
11:15

332
138
141
344
358
158
404
416
215
427
226
242

113
328
128
133
143
161
362
202
407

102
321
122
336
348
152
159
360
365
201
409
209

Axel Ornhagen
Laura Hornbaek
Frida Grooss

Oscar Baek Christensen
Asbgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn

Signe Skaug
Niels Dalgaard
Tobias Olloz
Laura Bobach
Casper Blakskjaer
Hedda Grooss
Amalie Ertmann

Lovise Harriette Koppel

Markus Juhkam
Liise Lillelaid
Mareli Vaher
Marta Joonas
Viola Nikitina
Karl-Markus Janno
Maria Eller

Emil Eensaar

Elli Kylakoski
Rasmus Toyryla
Lotta Nivukoski
Florian Fritzen
Joona Hirvilahti
Anni Maki-Hokkonen
Venla Lehtonen
Eemil Koskinen
Aapo Virkajarvi
Emmi Virtala
Vinski Malinen
Elli Punto
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8057100
8004561
8668785
8646082
8310917
8251207
8428426
8061104
8645143
8310957
8640524
8628460

8657236
8054103
8662267
8668775
8103043
8524308
8003792
8080605
8668769

8525941
8500583
8509406
1211477
8511935
8523785
8670842
8072054
8680060
8522441
8222251
8508374

M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
M-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
W-20

W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
W-20
M-20

W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-20
M-20
W-20



11:22
11:22
11:29
11:30
11:37
11:45
11:46
11:54

FRA

10:04
10:11
10:17
10:21
10:26
10:35
10:50
10:57
10:57
11:04
11:13
11:42
11:43
11:52
11:54
12:01

GBR
10:02
10:07
10:23
10:31
10:33
10:46
10:47
10:54
11:02

417
216
223
425
231
440
240
449

304
111
317
121
326
135
150
357
157
364
207
236
438
447
248
456

302
107
123
131
333
346
147
354
162

Rauli Aho

Virna Pellikka

Heta Virkajarvi
Hannes Nikkinen
Eeva-Liina Ojanaho
Jussi Ankelo

Oona Kaikkonen
Daniel Rautio

Théo Degand
Sonia Jolly-Jansson
Anton Wenzel
Fanny Delahaye
Nathan Philibert
Jéromine Janod
Ambre Dufour
Lucas Verjux
Lucie Gaudion
Célestin Dufour
Violette Dupuy
Alice Merat
Arthur Perrin
Baptiste Delorme
Alyssia Wymer
Antoine Derlot

Dan Heppell

Lyra Medlock

Ruth Gooch
Scarlett Kelly

Finn Selmer Duguid
Tommy Rollins
Daisy Rennie
Finlay McLuckie
Freya Tryner
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8523463
8509311
8093450
8307974
8112005
8005421
8514427
8516337

8516131
8009904
8506864
8071803
8282826
8171020
8260606
8250812
8008404
8260607
8002034
8002059
8442010
8517482
8230105
8002207

8234456
8204796
8001221
8009673
8145307
8234007
8311038
8111008
8200089

M-20
W-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-20
W-20
M-20
M-20
W-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18



11:06
11:07
11:30
11:38
11:39
11:47
12:03

GER

10:01
10:04
10:05
10:12
10:25
10:29
10:44
10:45
10:52
10:56
11:14
11:17
11:23
11:26
11:35
11:48
11:53
11:57

ISR

10:01
10:25
10:37
11:39

NOR
10:03
10:09

366
402
224
433
233
241
458

301
104
305
112
325
129
144
345
352
356
208
412
217
421
430
443
247
452

101
125
137
434

103
109

Ruben Razzetti
Ewan Bennett
Daisy McNamara
Ben Gostick
Emma Crawford
Emily Gibbins
Ben Squire

Loic Dequiedt
Stanja Lindig
Niklas Wetzel
Luise Drechsler
Vincent Kunckel
Karla Breckle
Juliane Burgmair
David Saupe
Jakob Drechsler
Ole Baath

Lone Pompe
Anton Knoll

Julia Fritz
Lennart Muhlstadt
Tobias Nagel
Florian Nagel
Marlene Fritz

Till Buchberger

Ofri Yaacobi

Noa Paster Lahav
Gaya Mitzafon
Sahar Eshel

Ine Bohnhorst Tegdan
Jenny Danevad
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8255006
8050405
8030705
8050918
8256371
8220399

8635837
8606409
8606476
8606422
8606406
8182122
8230107
8606416
8606411
8130206
8240405
8040604
8248428
8000894
8642259
8507991
8442448
8050103

8090201

8520175
8017388

8525722

M-18
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
W-20
M-20

M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
W-20
M-20

W-18
W-18
W-18
M-20

W-18
W-18



10:11
10:16
10:17
10:23
10:36
10:42
10:48
10:51
10:56
10:59
11:08
11:11
11:18
11:18
11:27
11:28
11:34
11:37
11:41
11:47
11:49
11:56

SLO

10:12
10:29
10:35
10:50
10:55
11:24

SuUl

10:06
10:09
10:13
10:16
10:19

311
316
117
323
136
342
148
351
156
359
403
205
413
212
221
423
228
432
235
442
243
451

312
329
335
350
155
419

106
309
313
116
119

Syver Strand Gulbrandsen
Ola Dasnes

Juni Hagelid Norheim
Jonas Fenne Ingierd
Sigrid Schmitt Gran

Emil Husebye Aamodt
Minna Sofie Wingstedt
Magnus Sigurdsson

Mari Richter

Erlend Sommerhein
Andreas Myrvold Skovlyst
Anna Taksdal

Philip Lehmann Romgaren
Heidi Kristina Sebjgrnsen
Mathea Glgersen
Andreas Vistnes Myklebost
Synne Sandven

lver Dalsaune Thun

Mina Akiko Johnsen

Axel Aalde

Ingeborg Roll Mosland
Alfred Bjgrnerad

Rok Bogataj
BoZo Bizjak
Luka Seljak
Jost Hadalin
Nea Erzen
Goran Polojaz

Sarina Grimm
Andri Gujan
Stefan Zolly
Samira Meier
Ladina Gasser
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8500155
8512472
8040206
8512467
8210106
8015276
8457713
8026591
8525945
8006129
8420988
8511120
8662268
8040523
8391105
8183123
8255022
8112614
8511963
8044564
8290405
8083031

2045663
8639698
8011033
442814

8044534
8515539

8010906
8262626
8010806
8060802
8270306

M-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20

M-18
M-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
M-20

W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
W-18



10:24
10:34
10:34
10:41
10:46
10:51
10:55
11:09
11:10
11:16
11:19
11:25
11:29
11:33
11:40
11:41
11:50
11:50
11:59

SWE
10:05
10:06
10:14
10:15
10:19
10:24
10:32
10:39
10:39
10:49
10:54
11:03
11:10
11:13
11:17
11:23

324
334
134
341
146
151
355
203
405
210
414
219
424
227
234
436
445
244
454

105
306
114
315
319
124
132
339
139
349
154
363
204
408
211
418

Lavio Muller
Matthieu Buhrer
Henriette Radzikowski
Gratian Bohi
Leonie Mathis
Coralie Waldner
Lukas Gasser
Justine Hamel
Corsin Muller
Rachel Marxer
Pascal Schmutz
Kati Hotz

Elia Ren

Lisa Hubmann
Anna Gasser
Simon Humbel
David Baumberger
Seline Sannwald
Joschi Schmid

Filippa Hjerne
Anton Jonsson
|zabella Ljungberg
Edvin Johansson Liljegren
Emil Ling

Signe Eskilsson
Freja Hjerne

Ola Leire

Tuva Sirvio

Gustav Netz

Tilia Olsson

Arvid Algers Omholt
Tova Rangert
Wilmer Selin

Alma Svennerud
Edvin Forsberg
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8270807
8240506
8640979
8013461
8060220
8024719
8150406
8051005
8240305
8035499
8638732
8090205
8240304
8237779
8020704
8642064
8642216
8050408
8200236

8500112
8060708
8100375
8110015
8070505
8070828
8500118
8096809
8470506
8070795
8160419
8060409
8045077
8100100
8040817
8368257

M-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20
W-20
W-20
M-20
M-20
W-20
M-20

W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
M-18
W-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-18
M-18
W-20
M-20
W-20
M-20



MeOS 2024-09-27 00:07:10, SWE, (8/8)

11:24 218 Emma Emilsson 8000941 W-20

11:31 225 Tuva Ostangard 8050326 W-20
11:33 428 Axel Bratt 8050420 M-20
11:38 232 |da Bengtsson 8013152 W-20
11:42 437 Svante Selin 8001001 M-20
11:45 239 Elsa Kaipe 8333355 W-20
11:51 446 Isak Eskilsson 8050627 M-20

12:00 455 Hannes Mogensen 8052005 M-20



